
 FACULTY OF LAW 
Winter Session 2024-2025 

JD/JID Joint Degree: Year 1 of 4 
Fall Term 2024 (202409) - First Year JD/JID Course Timetable 

 
 

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 
 

 
     

 

9:00 
   

107I-2** 
Property 

 
Parmar 

159 

107I-3** 
Property 

 
Van 

Wagner 
265 

112I 
Transsystemic 

Legal Processes 
Research, Writing 

 
Miller 
142 

 
9:00 

9:30 
    

9:30 

10:00 107I-1** 
Property 

 
McNeil 

158 

 
107I-1** 
Property 

 
McNeil 

158 

 
10:00 
 

10:30 
  

10:30 

11:00 
 

104-1* 
LLP 

 
Bryan 
157 

104-2* 
LLP 

 
Deckha 

152 

104-3* 
LLP 

 
Lapper 

158 

104-4* 
LLP 

 
Richards 

265 

 
104-1* 

LLP 
 

Bryan 
157 

104-2* 
LLP 

 
Deckha 

152 

104-3* 
LLP 

 
Lapper 

158 

104-4* 
LLP 

 
Richards 

265 

 
11:00 

11:30 
   

11:30 

12:00 
   

12:00 

12:30 
     

12:30 

1:00 
     

1:00 

1:30 

100I 
Transsystemic 

Constitutional Law 
 

D. Lindberg 
205 

102I*** 
Transsystemic 
Criminal Law 

 
Milward 

204 

100I 
Transsystemic 

Constitutional Law 
 

D. Lindberg 
205 

102I*** 
Transsystemic 
Criminal Law 

 
Milward 

204 

 
1:30 

2:00 
 

2:00 

2:30 
 

2:30 

3:00 
 

3:00 

3:30 
   

3:30 

4:00 
   

4:00 

4:30 
     

4:30 

5:00 
     

5:00 

 
* First-year JD and JD/JID students. JD/JID students will be registered in LAW 104, section A01, A02, A03 or A04 
 
** For LAW 107I, first-Year JD/JID students will be in the classroom with first-year JD students in LAW 107 Property.  

The Property instructors are Professors Parmar, Van Wagner and McNeil (fall)/Howell (spring). 
In spring term 2025, the Property lectures will continue, and a Transsystemic Property Enhancement with 
Professor Val Napoleon will be taught in addition.   
JD/JID students will be registered in LAW 107I, section A01, A02 or A03 
 

*** LAW 1021 is a fall-term only course. Classes end in December, followed by a final take-home exam starting December 16. In 
Online Tools the course has an end date of April 2025, however the course does not continue beyond December 2024. The April end 
date has been set for administrative purposes only. 

 
Classes are in the Fraser Building. 

 
*Timetable Subject to Change* 
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