

FACULTY OF LAW Winter Session 2024-2025

JD/JID Joint Degree: Year 1 of 4

Fall Term 2024 (202409) - First Year JD/JID Course Timetable

	MONDAY TUES				DAY		WEDNESDAY			THUR	SDAY		FRIDAY	
9:00										11	121			9:00
9:30								107I-3** Property Van Wagner	112I Transsystemic Legal Processes Research, Writing Miller					9:30
10:00	107I-1** Property											5		10:00
10:30	McNeil 158						265	142					10:30	
11:00		104-1*	104-2*	104-3*	104-4*		l		104-1*	104-2*	104-3*	104-4*		11:00
11:30		LLP	LLP	LLP	LLP				LLP	LLP	LLP	LLP		11:30
12:00		Bryan 157	Deckha 152	Lapper 158	Richards 265				Bryan 157	Deckha 152	Lapper 158	Richards 265		12:00
12:30														12:30
1:00														1:00
1:30														1:30
2:00	100I Transsystemic Constitutional Law	102I*** Transsystemic Criminal Law Milward				100I Transsystemic Constitutional Law D. Lindberg 205			102I*** Transsystemic Criminal Law					2:00
2:30	D. Lindberg													2:30
3:00	205								Milward					3:00
3:30		1	20	04					1	20	04			3:30
4:00														4:00
4:30														4:30
5:00														5:00

^{*} First-year JD and JD/JID students. JD/JID students will be registered in LAW 104, section A01, A02, A03 or A04

The Property instructors are Professors Parmar, Van Wagner and McNeil (fall)/Howell (spring). In spring term 2025, the Property lectures will continue, and a Transsystemic Property Enhancement with Professor Val Napoleon will be taught in addition.

JD/JID students will be registered in LAW 1071, section A01, A02 or A03 $\,$

*** LAW 1021 is a fall-term only course. Classes end in December, followed by a final take-home exam starting December 16. In Online Tools the course has an end date of April 2025, however the course does not continue beyond December 2024. The April end date has been set for administrative purposes only.

Classes are in the Fraser Building.

^{**} For LAW 107I, first-Year JD/JID students will be in the classroom with first-year JD students in LAW 107 Property.